NUMBER

12-10-000-026

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

1.21 A
8-5-10 PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-3-66
4-30-68
5=14=69
10-22-70
6-16-72
5-29-75
7-7-98
2-5-03

ANDERSON EMERSON SHANER & JOAN MARIE
ROWLAND CARL L

ROWLAND, HAROLD

ROWNLAND, CARL L

ROWLAND, HAROLD & LORENA M.
ANGST, JERRY LOUIS & MARGARET OPAL

ANGST JERRY LOUIS
ROWLAND DOUGLAS L & HAROLD

NO C.F.
C.F. 37.00

NO SP
s.P. 122,000




